3-4-187/3&4.. 11 floor, MG Road,
Secunderabad — 500 03,

GV RESEARCH CENTERS PVT LTD Phone: +91-40-66335551
REF: ICICI-10 Date : 28.06.2021
To
The Manager
ICICI Bank Ltd

Financial Dist., Hyderabad,

Sub - Request letter for disbursement of funds,

DPear Sir,

With respect to your sanction letter CAT3529613224 dated 07.04.2021 issued, we request you fo
kindly disburse the amount of Rs.76,43,068/- (Seventy Six Lakhs Forty Three Thousand Sixty Eight
Only ) as per below table. We are enclosing attested copies of Invoices and Purchase Orders.

Amount Beneficiary Account No Bank IFSC
aame - |
Term Loan 9180 2004 3460
3,24,000/- | Arena Consultants 757 Axis Bank UT1B0001963
Term Loan Ganesh Granite 0443 1310 0023
4,60,200/. Union Bank UBIN0804436
Tiles & Marble 628
Term Loan Dharia Switchgear :
30,64,047/- 0088 0500 5945 ICICi Bank ICIC0000088
& Controls Pvt Ltd
Term Loan Technocrafts
5020 0027 2990
1,66,970/- | Switchgears Private 66 HDFC HDFC0000015
- Limited: i
Term Loan 7534 05G0 0000 | Bank of
25,96,049/- | Taiga Ready Mix BARBOVIVCHY
11 Baroda
Term Loan 7337 0006 00G2 Karnataka
3,31,802/- | Home Line Infra KARBO000733
1101 Bank LTD _
Term Loan 1410 1350 0000 Karur Vysya
7,00,000/- | Poweron Engineers KVBL0001410
4877 Bank LTD
Totak 76,43.068/-
We shall submit end use certificate

for the same in due course within 30 days of disbursement as
per the terms of sanction.

We hereby confirm that the proposed drawal is as per end-use as per the sanction

Thanking you,
Yours Faithfully,

. LR ced

Director
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This is for your information.

Dt. 25.06.2021,
Sir,

Sub: Arena Consultants is requesting to release 20% Consultancy Charges out of
40% which is payable on completion of working drawings for selected opfion
and interior drawings of the project Genopolis of G.V.R.C.

Ref: Arena mail dated 17" June 2021. (Copy enclosed).

As per the confirmation letter dated 11% November 2020 the total consultancy charges payable to
Arena Consultants are Rs.15,00,000/- + GST - TDS. _

We have already released an amount of Rs.9,00,000/- (Rupees Nine Lakhs only) + GST -TDS
ke., 60% of the total consultancy chirges.

Balance 40% of the consultancy charges is payable i.e., Rs.6,00,000/- (Rupees Six Lakhs only) on

completion of working drawings for selected option and interior drawings of the project
Genopolis of G.V.R.C.

; hey have requested us vicie the email dated 17.06.2031 to release now 20% of the total fee
amount i.e., Rs.3,00,000/- (Rupees Three Lakhs only).

After the above payment balance 20% of the consultancy charges will be payable ie.,

Rs.3,00,000/- (Rupees Three Lakhs only) and that will be payable after completion of the total
work.




" Soham Mansion, M. G. Road,

- Secunderabad - 500 003..
PhNoS.040-66 33 53517213

* Dater 1 1% November 2020,
Mis Arena Cnnsuitams
- B-202, AakarLounge, \
Ram Manti Read,
Thane West, . -
'Maharashtra 400601

' {Bear Str

" Subz Conﬁma!wn ar consultancy charges for Architectural Fat;nde desngﬁing and -
' " interior designing of conrmon areas for the proposed INNOPOLIS Resenrch

& Development. centre situated af Turkapaii) Shaimrpet Mamlal Medchal
Maikajglri Ihstmct :

Ref: Your pmpo.szxkfﬁﬁer letter dsmd a«“* Novt-mber 2020,
- As per wur pmpasai ie:tte: dated 05.11 2@20 we confirm that we havc agreed to pay you a sum of

~ Rs. 15, L0,0004 (Rupees F;ﬁwn Lokhs only) towards consultancy charpes for Architectural
: ‘Fagade ‘designing and interior ‘deésigaing of common areas for the proposed INNOPOLIS

Research & I)evelogmem Center at’ Turka.pauy, ‘Ehamwpct ’viandsi Medehal Malkajgiri District, ‘

Teiangana

'I‘he details of payment are as under

s‘_ N Deta:!»s nfp:g,ment ~TAmount [ Add: GST] TPS @ | Net Amons
Mol 1 me 1 @8%Rs.|75%Rs. 1 Rs.
1 "25% ofthe artount towards.advance N R N o
- -ale;’g withthisletter =~ 13750004 67,500 28,1254 4,14.375.

2 1 35%.of the amount on provxdmg\wa" ' o e

1 | options for elevation in sketchap - 525000 94,500]  39375] 580,125
3 | Balance 40% anmuntcﬂcompzetmn' L ' '

1 of working drawings for selected ~ | .__6-&39,'0(50 _' 1,08,0000  43,000( 6,63.000
opﬂonanﬁ mtcrzordrawmgg; [ROTAE PRI SIS SRR LR
e Y0NS 138000007  2,70,000 1,82,500; 16,57,500

Dcvei*per Mcdt Pmpemea Pyt Ltd
Ren, hy Mr, Soham N.lodt

ﬁ b‘}t‘/ S :._: - | Agfeedand(‘enﬁmed v:

bare: RERE TR

5441873 &4, I Floor,

T et Oﬁ‘m smsﬂs&a W ;w . &swas m&amswm a»smssassssz,@ mmm
: i . mmﬁmpzma T

" pageToft

= 4"“.’ ’!2]11}20,2{3



Innopolis - Statys of Arena deliverables & Interim invoice

From: Archana .S.alil.(ar.t—:hana@.arenaconsu'l-tan-’cs.rn'et)
To:  wasgem @modiproperties.com
Ce sohammodi@modiproperties.com

Date: Thursday, June 17, 2021, 10:13 AM GMT+5:30

Déar Waseem,
The last stage of payment of 40% is upon completion of Working drawings for selected Elevation option and
interior drawings. ‘

1 am sharing herewith the status of Arena detivers bles.

About 20% out of the entire scope is pending which wiii be completed mos

tiy it this week and thereafter, The
previous invoice raised Was.in-January (it has been a while). And | think considering the deliverables of af| other
stakeholders, decision making etc drawings related to interior design will take time.

Regards,
Archana Salil

Principal Architect

B 202, Aakar Lounge, Opp. Andhra Bank, Ram Maruti road, Thane-west. 400 601
Tel: +91 72084 85530

Celi: +91 98205 58326

Email: archana arenaconsultants.net
archan @M__m

Web: www.grenaconsu!tants.net

é‘j GVRC_INNOPOL!S_DRAWENG LlST_4545_ATRiUM_ANC:LLARY BLDG. 16.06.2021 xisx
il 32.6kB

112
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1248, 49, MG Road,

. RTGS/ NEFTIFS Code: 1CIC0001121 - .. - s e b D M U Y _Y. ¥
ayv :_ :rself for NEFTIRTGS to Arena Consultants Account no-9180200434so757:-:.‘-: .- .~ ORORDER

S _' CTITAh am  ah ’

Three Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Only o A

o VALID FORTHREE MONTHS oMy

Bt b

| % T *3,24,000.00

o BUSINESS BANKING CUHRENT ACOOUNT L
lf) Payable at paratau hﬂnches o! ICIC! Bank I.Imited in !ndia

TR
Eg L 05012

* - AUTHORISED SIGNATORIES
Plosso sigh abovp

*O00E00w 500229054 OOWL55e 29

112105001455 i - c;.é@ e S o _'._.GV-R'se_ﬁncﬁ'csmtéasphwmeﬁumm.




R S Wy

% mram § % fag
To/sf, . | r:umaaﬁqmm-( GO )
The Branch Manger/ sirar e . o el i,
— Branch/ grgr e 5 : R Datefaifie: nﬂmm
ar Sirf A : ) . )
gZa erf?:?tﬁzz h NEFT/RTGS a sum of ¥ 3; & U,OO a - {Rupees i words) ML&%
. o only as per details givg below: o
t mﬁﬁvwﬁwﬁ%ﬁ%& _ : — L —_—
—_— T MRy
- O Cashifonly for NEFT 7 (e e 5 fog)* 0 Cheque/as 1 Debit of mysour aceount {only for NEFT)
In case of cash please fiif i, the pay-in-stip / T ) e - W e em e (Fae Tt ¥ )
"To be filled by the Applicant in CAPITAL Lsmﬁsm Hftew Beg } o}

S—

*Account Nuniber/ WM '

_ [IIC@I@[Y'IUIH- IGITST |
T Legat Enity Identifier L) (20-digit numben) T LT ] NENNERN {1 T

{ - have a validity for subsequant fortnight)  patey namm
*Note : The LE mentionad on the slip must be fatching wi ) i
gither at the a o

ccount opening stage or subs_equent

crore and above for NON ndividusl customer
R Cheque Date/ -
. AghequertNt;“mberf’aa; = ] 010150 ' __ whate: |9]5[H]4 210} 9] v
- Remitter's Namney . Val By . , T IR F =]
" SR VI R, EIRTP] "HI TP INFET RIS PV LiT
Address/ua: - L TT Lid t 11 TTTT '
Mobile / Other Numbey/ -
R { SR

'_,,._' i 1 fbd ] ] J

e T
R e e R

i AR LSGFBENEW%WWWM e T
 Benetiarys Name/ AINCCILFA NG o]
Account Number/ & TLTZT ]

BT WA '

The Logal Entity Identifier (LED (20

(Pl s e [ oo

FSC Code (1 T-digit)/

T B3 (11 s [Suin R e
. ;‘I;g;‘l%l :'\grgiressf .. ] "

o (TR S FARIEN] '

iemarks (¢ any)/ et (af2 &) \M




et |
Request for payment

Division Purchase Department ]

Pay to Growech Grauite_At aund Monble

| Towards | Yhwctose of Sleer Qey Qupnte.

| Amount 2:60. 200 /— | Payment / cheque date 2 R _f_9)

Payment from company (i peserct, Coudzes Bt (4d-

Project T f2sh.

| Type of payment @ Advance @ Part Payment @ Balance Payment @ Full Payment @
PDC :

@ Transfer @ Other: e '

-Payment mode BX Cheque Payorder # RTGS/NEFT @ Cash @ Online payment
Payment by Happay card @ Transfer to Happay card @ Transfer to petro
catd B Other:

Payment to be divided (attach statement) Yes & No

/WO no. 172 Requisition no. 63550

‘Remarks/ Desc. v .
loo 4 VoAl \w/ —

et “ma:‘\‘

Requested by: Approved by: Sign |\ Date ol an ™

v ) ] LI % 23

12D o Mg b4 N rz,t]lo!a[ 2y, b

b ) Fde el A fonerato LT1,

B LT LTI AT P

T Ay
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Page(sﬁ Of 1

Purchase Order

21-06-2021 14:31:47 Original / Office Copy / Purchase Div.Copy

From Company : .G V Reserch Centers Pyt Ltd .

5-4-187/384, 1 nd Floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad-500003

G ST No. : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP
Supplier Details )
Ganesh Granite Tile and Marble Doc No 77720 163550
Door No. 131, 0V Road, kandukiir, Prakasam, Anahra Pradesh - 523105, Doc Date 21-06-2021

Quote No Nil
GSTIN 37BBIPMB428E2ZE Quote Date 17-06-2021
9948690444 SupplyType Supply
" Kind Aftn : ‘Mr. M, Vérnkata Subbaiaki
Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.
Item Name Qty Rate Dis% | IGST Amount
1{8507 - Stone - granite - Steel Grey - 19mm - sft 6,000.00 65.00 0.00{ 18.00| 460,200.00
110x 30

Total Order Value. ., 460,200.00

_{Rupees : Four Lakh(s) Sixty Thousand Two Hundred Only.

Terms and Conditions :-

Specification ! Brand  All items shall be of 18mm thickness slabs. The abave rates only for material supply.

Payment Terms

Tax

5 Delivery Date

Detivery Location

Penality For belay
Transportation Cost
Warranty

o Advance Pald

OtherTerms

Gompletion Date
Measurment
Secutity
Remarks

100% as advance payment. o '

Alltaxes included in above price. \)/ L \

Within 2days. . o f\\ﬁr
SRR

Innopois ) e b

Sy no-542, Genome Valley, Thurkapally, Hyderabad, Telangana . B _ L

Phone, 9502241011 .

Bills must be submiitied to H.0. within 30days of completion of work.10% pity on value of order will be deducted for delay in submission of bills,
Included in above price.

it

Rs. 4,60,200/40 be pay through RTGS. |

We reserve the right to reject ems not conforming o quality and speifications. Above order for staircase work at 2727 - GVRC purposa,
Loading & Unloading charges included in above price.

NE ’

Payment willl be made as the measurements noted upen received

Ni

Nit

For GV Reserch Centers Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory

Natne :

» Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

Sidfeoy

For Ganesh Granite Tile and Marbie

T I — i Date: __/_ /




Reqmsataou me

~ BV Research Centers PALE -

Datc IRTIE B

4T xmx: s

] lnnopohs e

®ea. Ns" T

.!DNo

f i Descnpnon Co ;

Size

Quanhty

- Unitg - <. InwardMo 1T D,

LEEL" GREY GRAMTE 18 MM

11x3*-'

6008

¥ Tﬁﬁcmass

10

13

-

Remarks: For Stair case work purpose at block 2727 at GVRC site,

Prepared By :

M. Likhitha -

| Approved by

16062021

S_1_gn‘&Dat_e_,'>- -
- Note: - :

| 16-06-2021

. Slgn &Date

o

L
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- Request for payment
Division PURCHASE
Pay to ' Dharia Switchgear & Controls Pvt Lid
Towards Advance of 30% against PO 77869
Amount 30,64,047-00 Payment / cheque date 28-6-21
Payment from company | G V Research Centers PvtLtd
Project Innolyis\
Type of payment \3Advance O Part Payment 03 Balance Payment (1 Full Payment [ PDC
: U Transfer O Other: ‘
Payment mode O Cheque O Pay order, [ RTGS/NEFT U Cash U Online payment ,
U Payment by Happy card O Transfer to Happy eard [J Transfer to petro card |
0 Other: —
Payment to be divided (attach statement) 0 Yes \)3’1(10
PO/WO no. 77869 Req. no 163562
Remarks/ Desc. | 30% advance payment
Requested by: Approved by: | Sign : Dat% APPROVED BY
P Prabhakar

20521, ) it oo

MANAGING DIRECTOR

" .. Note::1, Use this note for all requests for payment. 2. Do not use for weekly site payments. 3, Use for all transfers to Happay ot petm: card.
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Page(d) 1 OF 1

Purchase Order

23-jun~21 4:48:38 PM Orlginal / Office Copy / Purchase Div.Copy

From Company : G V Reserch Centers Pvt Ltd
5-4-187/3%4, 11 nd Floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad-500003
G ST No. : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP -
Supplier Details
Dhara Switehgear & Contrels Pvt Lid . Poc No 77869 163562
Plot no-D-3, Phase II, MIDC, Near Pimpleshwar Mandir, Village-Sagon, Doc Date 21-06-2021
Dombivali{east}, Maharastra-421204.
’ ’ Quote No DSCPL/Q319/R3
GSTIN 27AAACD1380M1ZL Quote Date 19-06-2021
9819385594 7 981938559_4 - __| SupplyType Supply And Instaliation
Kind Attn : Rajeev Vichare
Purchiase Qrder for the Supply of following Ttems.
Item Name Qty Rate Dis% | IGST Amount
1|4636 - Electrical - other - Panel Board - NA - nos - 1.00 (3,727,200. 0.00: 18.00 4,398,096.00
Main PCC 1 4000A
214636 - Electrical - other - Panel Board - NA - nos’ 1.0011,466,000. - 0.00] 18.00 1,729,880.00
Sub PCC 14 20004 ) ‘
3/4636 - Electrical - other - Panel Board - NA - nos 1.00|1,205,100. 0.00| 18.0011,422,018.00
Sub PCC 18 20004
414636 - Electrical - other - Panel Board - NA - nos 1.00| 540,400.0 0.00| 18B.00| 637,672.00
PDB 2727 250A
5{4636 - Electrical - other - Panel Board -~ NA - nos 1.00 |1,716,800. | 0.00) 18.00:2,025,824.00
UMCC 800A
Total Order Value ... 10,213,490.00
1@ Two Lakn(s) Thirteén Thousand Four Hundred Ninty Only. T
20re._,

Terms and Conditions -

Specification | Brand
Payment Terms

Tax

Delivery Dafe

Dalivery Location

Penality For Delay
Transportation Cost
Warranty

Advance Paid

Cther Terms
Completion Date
Measurment
Security
Remarks

AILT Panets as per single e diégram given by our MEP consultant Aevitas dated 12-6-24 and your quote noDSCPLIQ319/2021/04120/R3
dated 19-6-21 '

Advance 30% Along with PO, Balance 70% with taxes aganist proforma invoice
Included in the above prices

With in 12-14 weeks
Innepolis

Sy no-542, Genoma Valley, Thurkapally, Hyderabad, Telangana
Phone., 9502211011
NI

Extra as per actuals

12 Months from the date of oommissioning or 18 months from the dats of dispatch which ever is eartier

We reserve the right to reject oms not conforming to quality and specificaions, Dama
Nif

Nt

il

Nit

ge is in suppliers account above order is for Site puipose

For @ V¥ Reserch Centers Pyt Lid

Authorised Signatory

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

For Dharia Switchgear & Controls Pvt Ltd

R -

Name ;

Date: /7 J/
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Request for payment
Division PURCHASE |
Pay to Technocrafts Switchgears Private Limited
Towards Advance of 10% against PO 77866
Amount 1,66,970-00 Payment / cheque date 28-6-21
Payment from company | GV Research Centers Pyt Lid
Project Innop/OLiS '
Type of payment \ OAdvance {J Part Payment O Balance Payment [ Full Payment 0O PDC
_ Transfer 01 Qther: P
Payment mode 0 Cheque D Pay order Q/B(’IﬁS/NEFT J Cash O Online payment
U Payment by Happy card O Transfer to Happy card 0 Transfer to petro card
0 Other: P
Payment to be divided (attach statement) U Yes &Nﬁ
PO/WO no. 77866 Req. no ' 163561
Remarks/ Desc. 10% advance payment
-1 Requested by: Approved by: Sign Date
P.Prabhakar A /%& 23-06821 2 & JUN 7207
s R = SOHAM MODI




o Purch Order
Page(s) 1 Of 1

23-Jun-21 4:48:38 PM Criginaf } Office Copy / Purchase Div.Copy

From Company : G V Reserch Centers Pvi Lid’
5-4-187/38&4, 11 nd Floor, Soham Mansian,

MG Road, Secunderabad-500003
GSTNo,: 36AAHCG4562D1ZP
. T e

— -*—*::::_‘_H_—“""“'T_‘_‘“*—‘—HM
Supplier Details
Technocrafts switchgears private limited Doc No 77866 ! 163561
Ground floor 2-9,shed no,55,Arihant commercial complex, Thane Doc Date 22-06-2021
bhiwandi road,purma village,bhiwandi.
Quote No TSPL/2954-R3/S5
GSTIN 27AABCT9742Q171 Quote Date 16-06-2021
08425839355 SupplyType Supply And Installation
——
Kind Attn : Supriya ' '
Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.
[ Item Name oty Rate Dis% | IGST | Amount
72"636 - Electrical - other - Panel Board - NA - nos 1.00 | 680,000.0 0.00( 18.00 802,400.00
33KV Indoor ICOG Panet {before melering) .
2:4636 - Electrical - other - Panel Board - Na - nos 1.00 | 705,000.0 0.00! 18.00 831,900.00
33KV Indoor ICOG Eane {after metering)
3/5200 - Equipment - machinery - Trollay ~ NA - Nos 1.00 | 30,000.00 0.00| 18.00 35,400.00
Breaker handiing trolte y

Tetal Order Value. . . 1,669,700.00
Rupees : Sixteen Lakh(s} Sixty Nine Thousand Seven Hundreg Only,

Terms and Conditions -
Specification / Brand

33 KV VCB panels(ABB make), all specifications as peryour BOQ & quote no. TSPLI2954-RISS dated 16-6-21

Payment Terms 10% advance along with the PO and balance in 3p days.
Tax included i the above price,

Delivery Date 5 weeks from the drawing approval.

Delivery Location Innopolis

Sy no-542, Genome Valley, Thurkapally,

Phone. 9502211011
Penality For Delay il

Hyderabad, Telangana

Transportation Cost Excluded,extra as per actuals.

Warranty 12 months from the date of commisioning or 18months from the date of shipment of material which ever is earlier

Advance Pald Rs:1,66,970/ by RTGSINEFT

Other Terms We reserve the right to relect tems not conforming to quality and specifications.damage is In supplier account above order is for GVRC indoor
meeting foom work purpese .

Completion Date NA

Measurment Nil

Security Nit

Remarks Nil

For G V Reserch Centers Pyt Ltd

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions
Authorised Signatery

For Technocrafts switchgears private limited
/j;
Name : H . Name :

Date: _/ ¢
Contact - -
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BANK DETAILS OF TECHNOCRAFTS SWITCHGEARS PRIVATE LIMITED

Beneficiary Account No. 50200027299066

Beneficiary account type: Cash Credit

IFSC Code: HDFC0000015

MICR No. (9 digits): 400240007

Beneficiary Name: TECHNOCRAFTS SWITCHGEARS PRIVATE LIMITED

Bank Name z;nd Address: HDFC Bank, Ratan Galaxie junction, Of. J.N Road and Goshala Road,

Mulund West, Mumbali - 400 080

T r— ;. ' M e wamymmmwmn
RATa GaLAYE AETONOE 4 ACAD A P e i i E ! j
msmzmuwmws;wmmmmmmmm . iE §3 ?é %‘ =‘ "s’ ‘f L
mcs;mrmcmmu\mms ) s oL el VR loedmontheonly.
: = RS R R OrBeatel"“-‘

i

: “Authodsed Sigaaorles -
L Posse sign dvtie g i et ¥E

#0000 e LOOIL00O BLB?2E 29

TECHNOCRAFTS SWITCHGEARS PVT. LTD.

Factory : Shed no. 55, Arihant Commercial Complex , Corporate Office: AM020, Oberoi
Opp. Kopar Bus Stop, Gardens Estates, Chandivali Farms Road,
Purna Village, Old Thane Bhiwandi Road, Chandivali,
Dist. Thane, Bhiwandi-421 302, Mumbai - 400072 ( India)

Mumbai- { india)

Tel no ; +91 2522 275912 /13
Website : www.technocrafts.net




TAIGA READY MIX OrIGINAL @
8-2-260/5/88,B881 EW NO (968 ;8A0AR SOGI=TY , Invoice No. >
ROAD NO 2, BANJARA HILLS, HYDERABAD -500034 190
Email - taigareadymix@gmail.com ,  Phone No. : 040-23544986 :
Customer Name & Billing Address : Invoice No. : 190
| GV RESEARCH CENTERS PRIVATE LIMITED | Invoice Date s 16/04/2021 ;
MG Road5-4-187/3Scham . ' AR R .
mansienSecunderabad,500003MG Réad _ Invoice Time : 4:00:06 . :
o | - | GSTIN : 36AAJPIS690P3Zq
| Site Name & Address: . o .
|GVRCPYVTLTD - .. |HSNComedity: Ready Mix.Concrets
| TURKAPALLY | | C T '
R | HSN Code : 3824 50 10
BSTINNO. : somaHCGAss201ZP -
‘| SL. No. “Grade CQty. Basic Price . Taxable Amount
| | M25GVRC | 7520 | 202373 _ 12198644.07
| BANK DETALS |Sub Totar | 2198ea4.07
'} BANK NAME  : BANK OF BARODA | |SGST(9.0%) : 197877.96
'ACCOUNT NAM‘E': TAI_QA_ READY-MIX __ CGS[T(S*.-'Q%) ¢ - 197877.96
ACNO - 7554050000001 liesT(0.0%): | 00
lFSC CODE © BARBOVIVCHY . o TC-S_(O-()?S% )z 164898 /
FBRANCH - : VIJAYANAGAR COLONY o Roundoff _ 0_02 | P v
o o _|SRAND TOTAL | 25060400 &
Amount ln Words : -Rupees Twenty Five Lakh Ninety'S_b_(lT_housand:For_ty' NineOnly
Modeof Transport : Transit Mixer L Supply from 3 '.'Sy'N:o.':S_TB}'A,Pudoor; Medchal Mandal,
Nam e o:f' Trah sp ort : | -Medf:hal,-Malkajgiﬁ'Digt. -501401
‘Vehicle No. - : TS15AB6273 - Po No : 76145
Dyer . MUKESH | JPump.. . puMP1 o
. Ordered-Qty. (CUM) | Qty. With This load (CUM) _ Cumulative Qty. (CUM)
T A T 829 -
TERM'S & CONDITIONS : ...
1) Goods Once lvaded Cannot beTaken back or exchanged. . e ) )
2) Goods once received to the site and not unloaded-in time within 2-3 hours our company will hot be responsible for any quality issues.
8} ¥ cube casting dorie by customer site ths <asting should be done in' groper condition and curing should be done in propenly. if curing is not done
properly our.company is not reponsible for any. quality fs's_ue;;_‘ K o S _
4) Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction. ) i TR P I SR _
5) if payment is not done by due date, interest wilt be cH d@ 2 %?_’,54_2@:1 daily.basis Foim the date of supply. :
T R . . - LR N AR T e . — :
Receiver’s Name & Signatory ] ok Q&Sga.%‘.g?j_ For TAIGA READY MIX PRIVATE LIMITED
Name :
‘Contact No :
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Annexure - A -Send Weekly
Details of labour charges '
Name of contractor: Homeline infra
Company name: GVRC
Prisjest agme! . Innopolis
Date: 24-06-2021
From: 17-06-2021 Tor 23-06-2021 |
SL No. Worker Type Quantity Rate Amount
T[Civil Work Formale Helper T % 995000~
2|Civil Work Mason 116 650 75,400.00 |«
3[Civil Work Male Holper 48 500 24,000.06] <~
o : : B
5
3
7
3
| 5
- i 101
11
12

o
Tord SZREaT

Payment recommended by project manager:

' Payment approved by MD): © s,

Prepared by: Approved by: MDs approval
Name  1J.Soundarya

Date 24-06-2021
Note:
1. Attach attendance summary from database
2. Recoomend payment as per our guideline rates for wages.

24 JUN 207

A, 8A




Aunexure - € -Send Weekty
etails of material recatved
- {Name of contracter: Homeline fnfra
- {Company name: GVRC
Project name; innopolis
Date: 24-06-2021 B
Parind (Fror 17062001 [1o; 1062021
SINO _[Material type ed Date dNo- [Quantity Unls {Rate Amount
T Manufacturing coarse sand 17.06.2021 197 * 709.00 Cft 25.00 17,725.00
zisﬂcb-(sxaxu) 18.06.2021 198 750.00 Nos 26.00 15,500.00
3|Manfacture fing sand 18.062021 199 522,00 Ot .00 17,748.00
4Bricks-{6X8X12} T _ {19.06.2071 200 400,00 Nos 26.00 10,400.00
5|Bricks-[6X8XT3) B 19.06.2021 201 400,00 Nos 26,00 10,400.00
' 15.06.2021 202 400,00 Nes 26,00 10,400,00
.. 20062021 203 | as000 , Nos i 2100 9,450,007
20.06.2021 204 400,00 Nos 26.00 10,400.00
20,06.2021 208 400.00 -~ Nos 26,00 10,400.00
21.06.2027 206 400,00 Nos 26,00 10,400.00
21.06.2021 07 400.00 Nos 26,00 10,400.00
21.06,2021 X8 400,00 Nos 26.00 10,400.00
22.06.2021 210 400.00 Nos 26,00 10,400.00
14 Brick&-(ﬁX&XiZ} 22.06.202% Fall 3 400.00 Nos- 26.00 10400007
15 Bricks-{6XaX12) __123.062671 213 400,00 Nos 26.00 10,400.00
 16[Bricks-[6%8X13) 23062021 3 300.00 Nos 26.00] 15,400.00
L |Tom : - Pl
P@mmmmdedgz@'m m_an,a_age_r - il
o+ f——iPayment spproved by MD;
R Prepared by; Approved by:
o I Soundarys S :
24-06-2021
1. Attach inward SUminary seport from databass,
2. Attach details sheet from database with photographs
3. Recoomend paymeps aspaom-gzidaliueszarbm?diagmdmal

24 JUN 9099

i

R. SANJUAY KU

. svod
Ammesure - C - Circular vo. 8077(b) - Details of material recciv




Annexyre ~ B -Send Weekly
Details of hire charges
Name of contractor: Homeline infia
Company name: GVRC

 Project name: Tonopolié N
Date: | 17-06-2021 -
Frony 17-06-2021 Ta: 23-06-2021
Equipment Type Quantity Rate Units Amount :
JCB - Hrs -
Tracter i - Hrs -
Hitachi -
Compressor -
Tipper -k

[72]
=
o

iplpi~o]uplajwiniE

oloja]o

[ ]
£
74
&
\

[

[
A

lr|
A

oy
ot
<
.
'

RO * JLR P S S

Total T - e

: Rrepared by: Approved by? MDs approval
i Name {J.Soundarya :

1 Sign - et e o
; Date = {24-06-2021

i Note: t

T Attach Mrecharges summary from datahase L i
. 12, Recoomend payment as per cur guidelineg rates for hirechargesy ¥~

AL AN W B o e e T

U WERITIES 3Y

24 JUN 202

R. SANJAY KUMAR
MANAGER-AUDIT

| Aoy

Amzme-B-Cﬁwhtm. 807¢b) - Détails of hire charges
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Pagals) T Of1

24~oe 2021 1505 45 S _ongi:i:a:;oﬁ;ce;opy;furcnasg_o.-v.c‘:py

From Company

GV Reserch Center's put. Ltd-

: 5 4= 187/3&4 i nd Floor, Soham Mansnon, MG Road Secunder‘)bad 500003 .
g el s e No.- 36AAHCG4562012P )

Supplier Details | R o
Poweron Ergineers - g ApacNe - ¢ l77977 163568
#5- 2 413, Ground Floor Dacha Mansaon, Secunderabad 03. i - b-o;,__ D;,'-'.'té - 24~06-2021
_ N |QuoteNo - |POE/43/21-22
GSTIN __36AA1<F'9137931'2A o _ 040 66203318/27532 Quote Date ~ {10-06-2021
Ac_)4&-_-2?i4.ws-.7'. S 9849458509 : | SupplyType ~  |Supply
Kind Attn ;. Mr Gurunath _ ) ;
Esttmate/Draﬂ: PO for the Supply of foltowmg Items )
Item Name e T ey '“Ra";e‘-'-'.' *Dis% | -GST | Amount
o3 5025 Eqmpment machmery Genera_tor - other -“hos L 1.00. 1-,-_18__6‘,441._'.' 0.00 - 18.00| 1,400,000.38
260KVA : . e S TR B '
. e L e e . . Total Order Valtie... [1,400,000.38|
Rupees : Fourteen Lakh{s) and Paise Thirty E_iqhtl_o_nlv‘.-_ G

Terms and Condrgmns -

. Spe;:lﬁc_ati_onl _Brand_ Greaves make 250 KVA 3 Phase DG set as e yourquoke no, POEMPJMGBIQTNM!Z‘ 22 dated 10—06—202!
o '-j’Pja'ynién_t Terms :5{3% advance wﬂh PD and balanoe 50% agams! receint uf dn:.-oalch
“Tax :lncius‘ive of all taxes
" Delivery Date 2103 weeksfrom the dale of PO
'_De_liv_efy Lacation .!nnopous — :
IR C 8y no-542 Genome Valley. Thurkapally. Hydelabad Telnngana
.Phone 9502211{]11 .
Penality For Dalay . Nil . _
Tz}aﬁ'spdrtallon Cost "In.dudéd in the above price; . o _ LA
Warranty _ 60 monihs fmm the data of comm:ss;cmng or 66 months frum lhe dale of dfspa!d': whwrevens eamar '
AdvancePaid - Rs.7 0 Gonl-hy RTGS!NEFT T ' B
Other Terms We reserve the nghttn reject ltams no! oonfonmng o qLai ty a'd_ spéﬁﬁpaﬁﬁﬁ's; D_am_ége_'is in 5u§§:4ier_'accéun£ The abox;e order is for building
Z?ZTa{GVRC . - Vo T : S
* Completion Date - )
Measunment : 'Nil
Security Nit.
Rematks Nil

- For . 6 V Reserch Centerspvtid .
Autharised Signatory -

[YZa

: Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

B .F'o‘r. Poweron Engineers |

RIS R

Tatgr o+ ¢

v
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GVRC - PO for DG Set

From: wasgem@modiproperties.com (waseem@modiproperties.com)
To:  magsood@modiproperties.com

Ca likhitha@meodiproperties.com

Date: Friday, June 25, 2021, 03:13 PM GMT+5:30

Dear Magsood,

Please find attached PO for 250 KVA DG set & Vendor Registration form:.
Process for Rs.7 Lakhs advance payment.

Regards,

Sayed Waseem Akhtar

Associate Vice President - Cluster Development

Innopolis | +91 93475 76914

www.innopolis-gv.com ,

Grade A Campus for Life Sciences companies @ Genome Valley.

== Forwarded Message -

- From: Prabhakar P <prabhakar@modiproperties.com>
To: Waseem Akhtar Construction <waseem@modiproperties.com>
Sent: Friday, June 25, 2021, 01:37:23 PM GMT+5:30
Subject: Fw: PO for DG Set

Regards,

- P Prabhakar
Sr.Manager Purchase | +91 95022 77299 | prabhakar@mo
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com
3-4-187/ 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad — 03 | +91 40 66335551
Don’t just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities,

diproperties.com

~—- Forwarded Message ~——
From: Prabhakar P <prabhakar@modiproperties.com>
To: poweron2007 @gmail.com <poweron2007@gmail.com>

Ce: wausem@modiproperties.com <wausem@maodiproperties.com>: Gvrc . <gvrc@modiproperties.com>; Soundarya .
<soundarya@modiproperties.com>

Sent: Friday, June 25, 2021, 01:08:10 PM GMT+5:30
Subject: PO for DG Set

Dear Gurunath Babu,




‘. Please find the attachments of PO for DG Set.

Regards,

Sr.Manager Purchase [ +91 95022 77299 | prabhakar@modiproperties.com

Meodi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com
5-4-187/3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad — 03 | +91 40 66335551
Don’t just buy a flat or vilia! Buy a great lifestyle!

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities,

77977 pdf
@ 49.7kB

Vendor Registration Form_Poweron Engineers 22-06-2021 docx
E| 17.2kB
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ke - 115

s Request for payment &Cﬂw&(‘ —~ 7807y
rision PURCHASE
"t Poweron Engineers
vards Purchase of DG Set
ount 1 7,00,000-00 { Payment / cheque date | 28-6.31
ment from company | G V Research Centers Pvt Ltd,
ject Innoyoﬁs
)¢ of payment UAdvance [ Part Payment 0 Balance Payment [ Full Payment 0O PDC
O Transfer 0 Other: )
ment mode

O Cheque {J Pay order, RTGS/NEFT [ Cash U Online payment

U Payment by Happy card [ Transfer to Ha y card U Transfer to petro card
0 Other: /E

ment to be divided (attach statement) 0 Yes \/ﬂ’ No
WO no. 77977 | Req. no 163568
505 Advance payment
uested by: Approved by: 7 Sign Date
abhakar | C 1 [25-0621 T
| = AR
: .U_z:i_e_ tlus note for all requests for payment, 7, Do not use for weekly site payments. 3, Use for a1l

; N\ R
R b T




\ Purchase Order

Paga(s) 1 Of 1 25-Jun-21 1:04:33 pM
o — —
From Company . G v Reserch Centers Pvt Ltd |
5-4-187/3&4, If nd Floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road,. Secunderabad-500003 i
i

+ Originaf f Office Capy { Purchase Div.Copy
————

GSTNp. ; 36AAHCG4562D1Zp

Supplier Details )
Poweron Engineers Doc No 77977 f 163568
#5-2-413, Ground Fioor, Dacha Mansion, Secunderabad - 03, 'DocDate ] 25-06-2021

Quote No | POE/43/21-32
GSTIN 36AAKFP1370B17A 040-66203318/27532 QuoteDate 16062031
040-27541057. 9849458509 - SupplyType Supply
i -

Kind Attn : My Gurunath

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items,
—

Item Name

1[5025 - Equipment - machine
250 KvVA

ry - Generator - other - nos

Terms and Conditions :-
Specification / Brand Greaves make 250 KVA 3 Phase DG set as per Your quote no. POE/MPMGB/QTN/A3/21 -22 dated 10-06-2021, ) PR
Payment Yerms 50% advance with PO ang balance 50% aganist receipt of dispatoh.
Tax Inclusive of all taxes
Delivery Date 203 weeks from the date of PO.

. i Delivery t ocation Innopolis

- 8y no-542, Genome Valiey, Thurkapally, Hyderabad, Telangana

Phone. M. Sanjay - 9502258044
Penality For Delay Nil

' Transportation Cost Inchided in the above price,

Warranty €0 months from the date of commissioning or 86 months from the date of dispatch, whichever is earfier.
Advance Paid RS, 7,00,000- by RTGS/NEFT. '

We reserve the right to feject items not conforming to quafity and specifications. Damage is In supplier account. The above order is for building

¢ 2727 at GVRC,
Completion Date NA
Measurment N#

" Security Nil
Remarks il

For GV Reserch Centers Pyt Ltd Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

- Authorised Signatory

For Poweron Enginears

Name :

Date : ]




i Reéquisition Form
Ay Name: GVRC Date: 22.06.2021
#%ite & Phase INNOPOLTS Time: 05:23
Supplier: Poweron Engineers Req. No. 163568
Material sequired before date: | IDNo. _
| ™o Description  Sise Quantity Units | IwardNo |~ Date
1| 250KVA DG set Bnghes?s Greaves - 1 No
2 : K
3 hy) \ . . i i
A 2 . XF - E o
4 - g L 7
5 ~ ™ i DA
Lo Bk uf L7
& ( 4 LR /ﬁ'/ <
7 — A T/
8 ) oW
o ST
1 Remarks : DG set for GVRC - Building 2737
| Prepared By IScundarya Approved by G. Venkatesh
| Sign.& Date 22.06.2021 _ Sign. & Date - 22.06.2021
{77 On receipt of material at site write inward sumber and date in 125t 2 ook,




